
GSEducationalVersion

S
40 000

20
 0

00
11

 5
80

20 975

251/3

251/4
251/2

253

251/7

251/8

255 254

256/1

256/2

252

251/5

251/6

251/12

304

303

301

300/2

259/4

262/2

INVESTOR

ZODP. PROJ.

DATUM

FORMÁT

STUPEŇ

Č. ZAKÁZKY

MĚŘÍTKO 1:1 000

STAVEBNÍ ÚŘAD :
A 3

Aeroklub Jihlava

2.4.2016
4.TL

24

Stavba Letiště Jihlava - Henčov
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